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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Assembly District 61

 7,311 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,355 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 135 FEDERAL

 387 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,188 

(135)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,053 

 6,582 ILONA B. COLEMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON RATNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DONICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRE NOUVAKHOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMALIYA MAKARORSKAYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA STAJANOVSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE OTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS HELWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PAUL HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DMITRY TSIGUTKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRETT REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD STRUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERRIT COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BAIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ULATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CAPRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SANTAGATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAITLYN WEIDLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIAN ADJEMOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE WINNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW CHIPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MAURON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JACKSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Assembly District 61

 1 MICHAEL ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE SAYDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLESANA BEDRIJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIETER VAN TOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON SWANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEN D KRALEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAGAR SHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SID ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE P. SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WADE GATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN NELSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,669 

Unrecorded  2,384 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Assembly District 65

 13,410 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,314 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 150 FEDERAL

 785 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,659 

(150)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,509 

 11,247 ILONA B. COLEMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADRIENE HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIA BERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI MORONTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALICE TAM TIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALINA HABBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AME MUIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERSON CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KETLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY QUACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BADHI SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHBE SUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BOSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARE MACNAMARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD VODDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EE KEENAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAREEDA PATHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARNETT TYLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MONTGNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK E HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET BONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN CZIZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESS COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNMARK LIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LIVERMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN MCDANIEL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Assembly District 65

 1 JOSEPH KOSPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARA CROSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARLAN CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH LOUDE KEDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA YAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PHAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILENA BUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SCHAEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRAKASH MEHTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHMI SIGHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA SCHLENGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD K. STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT P. HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM COOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEN NG (WRITE-IN)

 58 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT K. MCHAHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WEI LIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIOMARA CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,375 

Unrecorded  5,134 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Assembly District 66

 28,297 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,145 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 889 FEDERAL

 1,368 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  36,699 

(889)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  35,810 

 27,830 ILONA B. COLEMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMILIE COHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY BINNIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIJAH LAFOLLETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT BURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BENT II (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE SPRINGSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE A. BLANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHASE BLACKBURN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIP BARRON JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN CRENSHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID AYRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK ANDREW CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEXTER YU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA LIBEROVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLORES SALZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN STEVENSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH COTCHETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH M. BETROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC WOOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN FINLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GERSTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANZ KAFKA (WRITE-IN)

Page 6 of 14



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Assembly District 66

 1 GABRIEL PASCUAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MURACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE C. MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE JEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG PATTI (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILONA B. COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRENE KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLA S. MONETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK WASSERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY TING (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOBI LAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ADAM HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLOGG GAINES II (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINE MANFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANE WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUCHLIN LANGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN GAGDZIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN RITCHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILIA KUNIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSEY CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS SHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC PIPARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY DAUGHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTEO COSENTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW MCCLURE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. PETRALIA (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CRAIGHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ZEIDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAMELA HELMING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK RYAN MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP EPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Assembly District 66

 1 PRASHATH REDDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJ DAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAQUEL GUTIERREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD A. BERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA DUMAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KIMBALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT S. HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLIND PURRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSANRA MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BENEDICT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SHELDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAH QAMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMRANJIT CHARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA WIESENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE ASHTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN TRIFUNOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN VERBITSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE BARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRI GUMULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY SOPRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACY BACIGALUPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 90 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CAREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE BRODY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,051 

Unrecorded  7,759 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 49,018 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 9,814 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,174 FEDERAL

 2,540 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  62,546 

(1,174)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  61,372 

 45,659 ILONA B. COLEMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON RATNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENE HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIA BERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DONICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRE NOUVAKHOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI MORONTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALICE TAM TIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALINA HABBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMALIYA MAKARORSKAYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AME MUIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMILIE COHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERSON CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA STAJANOVSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KETLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE OTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY BINNIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY QUACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BADHI SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIJAH LAFOLLETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT BURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BENT II (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE SPRINGSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE A. BLANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHASE BLACKBURN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 CHBE SUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIP BARRON JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS HELWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BOSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARE MACNAMARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN CRENSHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID AYRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PAUL HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK ANDREW CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEXTER YU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA LIBEROVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DMITRY TSIGUTKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLORES SALZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN STEVENSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD VODDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EE KEENAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH COTCHETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH M. BETROS (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC WOOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN FINLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAREEDA PATHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GERSTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANZ KAFKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL PASCUAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARNETT TYLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRETT REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MURACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE C. MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE JEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD STRUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERRIT COLE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 GREG MONTGNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG PATTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILONA B. COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRENE KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLA S. MONETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK E HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK WASSERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BAIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET BONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY TING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ULATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN CZIZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESS COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOBI LAX (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ADAM HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNMARK LIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LIVERMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN MCDANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CAPRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KOSPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SANTAGATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAITLYN WEIDLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARA CROSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARLAN CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLOGG GAINES II (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH LOUDE KEDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIAN ADJEMOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINE MANFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE WINNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANE WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUCHLIN LANGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN GAGDZIT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 LAUREN RITCHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILIA KUNIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSEY CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS SHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC PIPARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY DAUGHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTEO COSENTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW CHIPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW MCCLURE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MAURON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA YAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. PETRALIA (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CRAIGHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ZEIDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE SAYDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PHAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILENA BUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SCHAEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLESANA BEDRIJ (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAMELA HELMING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK RYAN MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP EPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIETER VAN TOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRAKASH MEHTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRASHATH REDDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJ DAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAQUEL GUTIERREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHMI SIGHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA SCHLENGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD A. BERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD K. STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA DUMAIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 2 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KIMBALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT P. HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT S. HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLIND PURRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON SWANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSANRA MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEN D KRALEV (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAGAR SHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BENEDICT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM COOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEN NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SHELDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAH QAMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SID ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMRANJIT CHARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA WIESENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE ASHTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN TRIFUNOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN VERBITSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE BARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE P. SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRI GUMULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY SOPRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACY BACIGALUPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 182 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT K. MCHAHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WADE GATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN NELSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:13:49AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 WEI LIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CAREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE BRODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIOMARA CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  46,095 

Unrecorded  15,277 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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